Title
Please, Mr. Panda
Mind Your Monsters
Tyrannosaurus Wrecks
Bad Guy
Mooove Over!
Berenstain Bears and the Big Blooper
Martha Doesn't Say Sorry!
Pig the Star
Gnome
Franklin's Christmas Gift
Terrible, Awful, Horrible Manners
Clifford's Manners
Grown-Ups Never Do That
Adrian Simcox Does Not Have a Horse
Try a Little Kindness
Dragon was Terrible
Not Yeti

| Want One Too!

Me First

Don't Hug Doug

Watch Your Tongue, Cecily Beasley
Do Not Take Your Dragon to Dinner
No Tooting at Tea

Pretty Pretty Bunny

Fate of Fausto

Bad Seed

Betty Bunny Wants Everything
Well-Mannered Young Wolf

Me First

When Kangaroo Goes to School
Froggy Eats Out

Tiff, Taff and Lulu

Freckleface Strawberry and the Really Big Voice

How Hungry Are You
Fancy Nancy

Manners

Author
Antony, Steve
Bailey, Catherine

Bardhan-Quallen, Sudipte

Barnaby, Hannah
Beil, Karen
Berenstain, Stan
Berger, Samantha
Blabey, Aaron
Blunt, Fred

Bourgeois, Paulette

Bracken, Beth
Bridwell, Norman
Cali, Davide
Campbell, Marcy
Cole, Henry
DiPucchio, Kelly
DiPucchio, Kelly

Ehrmantraut, Brenda

Escoffier, Michael
Finison, Carrie
Fredrickson, Lane
Gassman, Julie
Heim, Alastair
Horowitz, Dave
Jeffers, Oliver
John, Jory
Kaplan, Michael
Leroy, Jean
Lester, Helen
Levitin, Sonia
London, Jonathan
Montanari, Eva
Moore, Julianna
Napoli, Donna
O'Connor, Jane

Jilly's Terrible Temper Tantrums and How She Oui Pieper, Martha

Curious George Says Thank You
Here Comes Destructosaurus
Tale of the Poisonous Yuck Bugs
Grudge Keeper

Princess in Training

Little Blue Truck

Little Blue Truck Leads the Way
Mind Your Manners, B. B. Wolf
Suppose You Meet a Dinosaur
Mine

If | Were a Lion

Duckling Gets a Cookie!?

Time to Say Please

I'm in Charge

How Do Dinosaurs series

Rey, H. A.
Reynolds, Aaron
Reynolds, Aaron
Rockliff, Mara
Sauer, Tammi
Schertle, Alice
Schertle, Alice
Sierra, Judy
Sierra, Judy
Stein, Mathilde
Weeks, Sarah
Willems, Mo
Willems, Mo
Willis, Jeanne
Yolen, Jane

Call #

E Anto
E Bail
E Bard
E Barn
E Beil
E Bere
E Berg
E Blab
E Blun
E Bour
E Brac
E Brid
E Cali
E Camp
E Cole
E Dipu
E Dipu
E Ehrm
E Esco
E Fini
E Fred
E Gass
E Heim
E Horo
E Jeff
E John
E Kapl
E Lero
E Lest
E Levi
E Lond
E Mont
E Moor
E Napo
E Ocon
E Piep
E Reyn
E Reyn
E Reyn
E Rock
E Saue
E Sche
E Sche
E Sier
E Sier
E Stei
E Week
E Will
E Will
E Will
E Yole

RA
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RA
RA

RA

RA
RA

RA
RA

RA
RA
RA
RA

RA
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RA
RA

RA

RA

RA
RA
RA
RA

RA
RA

12/18/2023

AR
1.1
2.3
1.8

2.1
3.1

3.1
1.7
1.9

1.7

3.7
1.9

3.4
25
24
2.8
1.7
2.1

29
2.1

4.2
26
1.5
1.9
2.8
1.6
2.5
1.5



Manners
Title Author
Belinda and the Glass Slipper Young, Amy

No Fair! Kids Talk About Fairness

Treat Me Right!

When Is It My Turn? A Book About Fairness

Loewen, Nancy
Loewen, Nancy
Donovan, Sandy

103 Questions Children Ask About Right From WrcVeerman, David

We Live Here, Too!
Manners at a Friend's Home
Manners at a Restaurant
Manners in the Classroom
Manners On the Playground
Manners on the Telephone
What Do You Say, Dear?
Excuse Me

Don't Slurp Your Soup

Emily Post Emily's Everyday Manners

Everyday Graces
Stone Soup

Feathers: A Jewish Tale from Eastern Europe
Are You Quite Polite? Silly Dilly Manners Songs

Infamous Ratsos
Mrs. Piggle-Wiggle's Magic

Missy Piggle-Wiggle and the Whatever Cure

Loewen, Nancy
DeGezelle, Terri
DeGezelle, Terri
DeGezelle, Terri
DeGezelle, Terri
DeGezelle, Terri
Joslin, Sesyle
Doudna, Kelly
Gibbs, Lynne
Post, Peggy
Santorum, Karen
Forrest, Heather
Forest, Heather
Katz, Alan
LaReau, Kara
MacDonald, Betty
Martin, Ann M.

Missy Piggle-Wiggle and the Won't-Walk-the-Dog ' Martin, Ann M.

Amelia bedelia and Friends Mind Their Manners

Out to Lunch

Little Red Riding Wolf
Manners at the Library
Do You Listen?

Do You Share?

Do You Take Turns?

Ato Z of Ps and Qs
Thank You Book

Hands Are Not For Hitting
Blurp's Book of Manners
Being Friends with Dragons
Big Cheese

Parish, Herman
Anderson, Peggy
Anholt, Laurence
DeGezelle, Terri
Mattern, Joanne
Mattern, Joanne
Mattern, Joanne
Mauer, Tracy
Willems, Mo
Agassi, Martine
Derby, Cindy
Locke, Katherine
John, Jory

Call #
E Youn
J179
J179
J179.9
J 241
J 323.6
J 395
J 395
J 395
J 395
J 395
J 395
J 395.1
J 395.1
J 395.1
J 395.122
J 398.2
J 398.208
J 782.42
J Fantasy Lare InfaRA
J Fantasy MacD
J Fantasy Mart 1
J Fantasy Mart 2
J Reality Pari Frie 5
JR Ande
JR Anho
JR Dege
JR Matt
JR Matt
JR Matt
JR Maue
JR Will RA
PAR 395.1
E Derb RA
E Lock
E John

12/18/2023

AR
3.5
3.9
43
3.4

4.1
2.7
2.9
29
2.9
2.8

1.4

3.3
2.8
3.8

4.9

0.8

2.8

1.4



