

Manners

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Please, Mr. Panda	Antony, Steve	E Anto	RA 1.1
Mind Your Monsters	Bailey, Catherine	E Bail	RA 2.3
Tyrannosaurus Wrecks	Bardhan-Quallen, Sudipta	E Bard	RA
Bad Guy	Barnaby, Hannah	E Barn	RA 1.8
Mooove Over!	Beil, Karen	E Beil	2.1
Berenstain Bears and the Big Blooper	Berenstain, Stan	E Bere	3.1
Martha Doesn't Say Sorry!	Berger, Samantha	E Berg	
Pig the Star	Blabey, Aaron	E Blab	
Gnome	Blunt, Fred	E Blun	
Franklin's Christmas Gift	Bourgeois, Paulette	E Bour	3.1
Terrible, Awful, Horrible Manners	Bracken, Beth	E Brac	RA 1.7
Clifford's Manners	Bridwell, Norman	E Brid	1.9
Grown-Ups Never Do That	Cali, Davide	E Cali	RA
Adrian Simcox Does Not Have a Horse	Campbell, Marcy	E Camp	RA
Try a Little Kindness	Cole, Henry	E Cole	
Dragon was Terrible	DiPucchio, Kelly	E Dipu	RA
Not Yeti	DiPucchio, Kelly	E Dipu	RA
I Want One Too!	Ehrmantraut, Brenda	E Ehrm	RA
Me First	Escoffier, Michael	E Esco	RA
Don't Hug Doug	Finison, Carrie	E Fini	RA 1.7
Watch Your Tongue, Cecily Beasley	Fredrickson, Lane	E Fred	RA
Do Not Take Your Dragon to Dinner	Gassman, Julie	E Gass	
No Tooting at Tea	Heim, Alastair	E Heim	
Pretty Pretty Bunny	Horowitz, Dave	E Horo	RA 2
Fate of Fausto	Jeffers, Oliver	E Jeff	
Bad Seed	John, Jory	E John	2
Betty Bunny Wants Everything	Kaplan, Michael	E Kapl	RA 3.7
Well-Mannered Young Wolf	Leroy, Jean	E Lero	RA 1.9
Me First	Lester, Helen	E Lest	RA 3
When Kangaroo Goes to School	Levitin, Sonia	E Levi	3.4
Froggy Eats Out	London, Jonathan	E Lond	2.5
Tiff, Taff and Lulu	Montanari, Eva	E Mont	2.4
Freckleface Strawberry and the Really Big Voice	Moore, Julianna	E Moor	2.8
How Hungry Are You	Napoli, Donna	E Napo	1.7
Fancy Nancy	O'Connor, Jane	E Ocon	2.1
Jilly's Terrible Temper Tantrums and How She Out	Pieper, Martha	E Piep	
Curious George Says Thank You	Rey, H. A.	E Reyn	2.9
Here Comes Destructosaurus	Reynolds, Aaron	E Reyn	RA 2.1
Tale of the Poisonous Yuck Bugs	Reynolds, Aaron	E Reyn	RA
Grudge Keeper	Rockliff, Mara	E Rock	RA 4.2
Princess in Training	Sauer, Tammi	E Saue	2.6
Little Blue Truck	Schertle, Alice	E Sche	RA 1.5
Little Blue Truck Leads the Way	Schertle, Alice	E Sche	RA 1.9
Mind Your Manners, B. B. Wolf	Sierra, Judy	E Sier	RA 2.8
Suppose You Meet a Dinosaur	Sierra, Judy	E Sier	RA 1.6
Mine	Stein, Mathilde	E Stei	2.5
If I Were a Lion	Weeks, Sarah	E Week	RA 1.5
Duckling Gets a Cookie!?	Willems, Mo	E Will	RA 1
Time to Say Please	Willems, Mo	E Will	
I'm in Charge	Willis, Jeanne	E Will	
How Do Dinosaurs series	Yolen, Jane	E Yole	

Manners

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Belinda and the Glass Slipper	Young, Amy	E Youn	3.5
No Fair! Kids Talk About Fairness	Loewen, Nancy	J 179	3.9
Treat Me Right!	Loewen, Nancy	J 179	4.3
When Is It My Turn? A Book About Fairness	Donovan, Sandy	J 179.9	3.4
103 Questions Children Ask About Right From Wr	Veerman, David	J 241	
We Live Here, Too!	Loewen, Nancy	J 323.6	4.1
Manners at a Friend's Home	DeGezelle, Terri	J 395	2.7
Manners at a Restaurant	DeGezelle, Terri	J 395	2.9
Manners in the Classroom	DeGezelle, Terri	J 395	2.9
Manners On the Playground	DeGezelle, Terri	J 395	2.9
Manners on the Telephone	DeGezelle, Terri	J 395	2.8
What Do You Say, Dear?	Joslin, Sesyle	J 395	
Excuse Me	Doudna, Kelly	J 395.1	1.4
Don't Slurp Your Soup	Gibbs, Lynne	J 395.1	
Emily Post Emily's Everyday Manners	Post, Peggy	J 395.1	
Everyday Graces	Santorum, Karen	J 395.122	
Stone Soup	Forrest, Heather	J 398.2	3.3
Feathers: A Jewish Tale from Eastern Europe	Forest, Heather	J 398.208	2.8
Are You Quite Polite? Silly Dilly Manners Songs	Katz, Alan	J 782.42	3.8
Infamous Ratsos	LaReau, Kara	J Fantasy Lare Infa RA	
Mrs. Piggle-Wiggle's Magic	MacDonald, Betty	J Fantasy MacD	
Missy Piggle-Wiggle and the Whatever Cure	Martin, Ann M.	J Fantasy Mart 1	4.9
Missy Piggle-Wiggle and the Won't-Walk-the-Dog	Martin, Ann M.	J Fantasy Mart 2	
Amelia bedelia and Friends Mind Their Manners	Parish, Herman	J Reality Pari Frie 5	
Out to Lunch	Anderson, Peggy	JR Ande	0.8
Little Red Riding Wolf	Anholt, Laurence	JR Anho	4
Manners at the Library	DeGezelle, Terri	JR Dege	2.8
Do You Listen?	Mattern, Joanne	JR Matt	
Do You Share?	Mattern, Joanne	JR Matt	
Do You Take Turns?	Mattern, Joanne	JR Matt	
A to Z of Ps and Qs	Mauer, Tracy	JR Maue	
Thank You Book	Willems, Mo	JR Will	RA 1.4
Hands Are Not For Hitting	Agassi, Martine	PAR 395.1	
Blurp's Book of Manners	Derby, Cindy	E Derb	RA
Being Friends with Dragons	Locke, Katherine	E Lock	
Big Cheese	John, Jory	E John	